SZ
IN
TT
ÁV
AD
Ó
K
LE

1 relay
/ Dust Ex ta/tb IIIC B⁽¹⁰⁾
Type Code
Compact
/ casted fork F
Compact
/ welded fork R
Mini compact
/ casted fork C
Mini compact
/ welded fork L
Housing Code
Plastic 2⁽⁸⁾
Metal 3⁽¹¹⁾
NIVOSWITCH  R - - ⁽¹⁾
⁽⁹⁾  Only available according to the following code: RC-3- and RL-3-
⁽¹⁰⁾ Only available for the codes that starting with RF and RR
⁽¹¹⁾ Only available for the codes that starting with RC and RL
⁽¹²⁾ Not available for the codes that starting with RR and RL
⁽¹³⁾ Only available for the codes that starting with RB, RC, RG, RF and RJ
⁽¹⁴⁾ Cable length up to 3 m (9.84 ft)
⁽¹⁵⁾ Only available for the codes that starting with RC and RG
ACCESSORIES TO ORDER
Power supply Code
24 V AC/DC 4
24 V AC/DC / Ex 8
Power supply Code
230 V AC 1
110 V AC 2
24 V AC 3
UNICONT  PKK-312- ⁽¹⁾
DIN rail mountable current controlled switch module
recommended for NIVOSWITCH vibrating forks
UNICONT PKK-312-8 Ex
Intrinsically safe remote
switching unit dedicated
to the Ex ia versions of the
NIVOSWITCH vibrating forks.
NIVELCO PROCESS CONTROL CO.
H-1043 Budapest, Dugonics u. 11.
Tel.: (36-1) 889-0100 ▪ Fax: (36-1) 889-0200
E-mail: sales@nivelco.com NIVELCO.COM